

CNR : MHBI17-000218-2014 1



R.C.S.No.58/2014
Datta Gonde & Ors. Vs.
Bhagwan Yelwe & Ors.

Order Below Exh.1 in R.C.S.No.58/2014

In view of order below Exh.106, existing issues at Exh.26 are hereby re-casted. Parties to take note.

-

Sd/-

Date : 10.01.2024

Place : Wadwani

(D.M.Hinglajkar)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Wadwani, Tal.Wadwani, Dist.Beed.

CNR : MHBI17-000218-2014

2



R.C.S.No.58/2014
Datta Gonde & Ors. Vs.
Bhagwan Yelwe & Ors.

Certificate

I affirm that the contents of this PDF file are word to word as per original order.

Sd/-
(Amol D. Mule)
Stenographer (Grade-3)
Civil Court Junior Division
Wadwani